Asheville Parks Recreation & Cultural Arts

Sun 04/28/13

Sun 05/05/13

Sun 05/12/13

Sun 05/19/13

Sun 06/02/13

Sun 06/09/13

Sun 06/16/13

Sun 06/23/13

Sun 06/30/13

Sun 07/14/13

Time
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2:00 PM
3:00 PM
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5:00 PM

Adult League Softball
Hospitality B Division

Home Run Limit: 4

Field

Montford
Montford
Montford
Montford

Montford
Montford
Montford
Montford

Montford
Montford
Montford
Montford

Montford
Montford
Montford
Montford

Montford
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Home Away

CCcC Bulldogs

Pack's Tavern Carolina Optic of Arden

Good News Bears Keller Williams
Hospitality D

Keller Williams Carolina Optic of Arden

Good News Bears CCC

Pack's Tavern Bulldogs

Carolina Optic of Arden CCC
Hospitality D

Good News Bears Bulldogs

Keller Williams Pack's Tavern

CCcC Pack's Tavern

Carolina Optic of Arden Good News Bears
Hospitality D

Keller Williams Bulldogs

Pack's Tavern Good News Bears

Carolina Optic of Arden Bulldogs

CCC Keller Williams
Hospitality D

Bulldogs CCcC

Carolina Optic of Arden Pack's Tavern

Keller Williams Good News Bears
Hospitality D
Hospitality D

Carolina Optic of Arden Keller Williams

CCC Good News Bears

Bulldogs Pack's Tavern

CCcC Carolina Optic of Arden
Hospitality D

Bulldogs Good News Bears

Pack's Tavern Keller Williams

Pack's Tavern CCcC

Good News Bears Carolina Optic of Arden
Hospitality D

Bulldogs Keller Williams

Good News Bears Pack's Tavern

Bulldogs Carolina Optic of Arden

Keller Williams CCcC
Hospitality D

City of Asheville Parks, Recreation & Cultural Arts Department
Bryan Fish: 828-251-2046



Weather Hot Line: 828-251-4082

Team Win Loss
Good News

Keller Williams

Pack's Tavern

Carolina Optic

CCcC

Bulldogs



	09 Hospitality D Division

